DORSET COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025

Session
Warm-up 11.40-12.25
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202
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208
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210
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214
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216
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Warm-up 16.15-17.00*

4 219
220
221
222

5 223
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227
228
229
230

231
232
233
234
235
236

Event No

Programme of Events
Saturday 8 February

M/F

Event

Heats Start 12.30

Female 200m Individual Medley
Male 100m Backstroke

Female 50m Breaststroke

Male 400m Freestyle

Female 10/11 yrs 50m Breaststroke
Female 12 yrs 50m Breaststroke
Female 13 yrs 50m Breaststroke
Female 14yrs 50m Breaststroke
Female 15 yrs 50m Breaststroke
Female 16 yrs 50m Breaststroke
Female 17+ yrs 50m Breaststroke
Male 10/11 yrs 100m Backstroke
Male 12 yrs 100m Backstroke
Male 13 yrs 100m Backstroke
Male 14 yrs 100m Backstroke
Male 15 yrs 100m Backstroke
Male 16 yrs 100m Backstroke
Male

Finals Start 15.10

17+ yrs 100m Backstroke

Break (30 mins)

Heats Start 17.05

Finals Start 19.05

Female 100m Freestyle
Male 100m Breaststroke
Female 200m Breaststroke
Male 200m Butterfly
Female 10/11 yrs 100m Freestyle
Female 12 yrs 100m Freestyle
Female 13 yrs 100m Freestyle
Female 14 yrs 100m Freestyle
Female 15yrs 100m Freestyle
Female 16 yrs 100m Freestyle
Female 17+ yrs 100m Freestyle
Male 10/11 yrs 100m
Breaststroke
Male 12 yrs 100m Breaststroke
Male 13 yrs 100m Breaststroke
Male 14 yrs 100m Breaststroke
Male 15 yrs 100m Breaststroke
Male 16 yrs 100m Breaststroke
Male

17+ yrs 100m Breaststroke

*Warm-up may begin up to 15 mins earlier than stated time

Type
Est finish 15.45

HDW
Heats
Heats
HDW
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Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
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Est finish 19.35

Heats
Heats
HDW
HDW

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final



